OST Series
This Ozone Injection System is the
Stainless Steel version of our OXS
Ozone Water Systems and is made
completely out of Stainless Steel
components. Ozone is produced from
an integrated oxygen concentrator and
will produce 10 to 150 g/hr in water

(g/hr)
O2 Flow
(SCFH)
O3
Concentration
by weight
Max Water
Flow Rate
(GPM)
Compressed
Air Required
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
Electrical Power
Requirements
OST-10 10 8 3.5% 30 4 CFM 24” x 24” x 80” 120 VAC, 20 amp
OST-20 20 15 3.5% 30 4 CFM 24” x 24” x 80” 120 VAC, 20 amp
OST-30 30 15 4.5% 50 4 CFM 30” x 24” x 80” 220 VAC, 15 amp
OST-40 40 20 4.7% 50 4 CFM 30” x 24” x 80” 220 VAC, 15 amp
OST-60 60 30 4.7% 80 8 CFM 30” x 26” x 80” 220 VAC, 20 amp
OST-80 80 40 4.7% 100 8 CFM 30” x 26” x 80” 220 VAC, 20 amp
OST-100 100 40 6% 100 8 CFM 36” x 26” x 80” 220 VAC, 30 amp
OST-120 120 60 4.7% 100 12 CFM 36” x 26” x 80” 220 VAC, 30 amp
OST-150 150 60 6% 100 12 CFM 36” x 30” x 80” 220 VAC, 30 amp
OST SERIES SPECIFICATIONS (WITH INTERNAL AIR COMPRESSOR)
Model
O3
Production